
 
5/18/2023 ADDENDUM NO. 1  20934C 

PAGE 1 OF 2 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

TO 

 BIDDING AND CONTRACT  
REQUIREMENTS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

FOR THE 

SAND AND SALT STORAGE BUILDING 

WP PROJECT NO. 20934C 

 

5/18/2023 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5/18/23 

 

PREPARED BY: 

WRIGHT-PIERCE 

11 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND, SUITE 140                    
TOPSHAM, ME 04086                                          

207.725.8721 | WWW.WRIGHT-PIERCE.COM 
 

  



 
5/18/2023 ADDENDUM NO. 1  20934C 

PAGE 2 OF 2 

SAND AND SALT STORAGE BUILDING 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

WP PROJECT NO. 20934C 

 
As a point of clarification, it should be understood that the Contract Documents govern all aspects 
of the project.  Discussions held over phone or email are informal and informational only.  All 
official changes to the Contract Documents are made only by addenda.  The following changes 
and additional information are hereby made a part of the Contract Documents: 
 
GENERAL 

1. The Bid Opening Date has been extended to June 21, 2023, at 1:00 PM at the 
Richmond Town Office. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 


